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Select State:  New Mexico v Select County: Lea v

Pipeline op for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator Person To Entity To Contact Phone / Fax / Email Public Awareness URL
ID & Name Contact Contact Address

13120 - NATURAL () Public 1001 Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
GAS PIPELINE CO Awareness  Louisiana PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM
OF AMERICA (KMI) Coordinator =~ Street Suite
1000,
Houston, TX
77002
13750 - NORTHERN  Royce Ramsay 1111 S. Phone: (402) 398-7989 Fax: (402) 398-7118 https://www.northernnaturalgas.com/safety/Pages/default.aspx
NATURAL GAS CO (VP 103rd St. , Email: royce.ramsay@nngco.com
Operations) Omaha, NE
68124
18718 - SUNOCO () Public 1300 Main Phone: (877) 795-7271 Fax: Email: https://www.energytransfer.com
PIPELINE L.P. Awareness  Street, DOTCompliance.Mailbox@energytransfer.com
Department Houston, TX
77002
19610 - () Public 1300 Main Phone: (877) 795-7271 Fax: Email: https://www.energytransfer.com
TRANSWESTERN Awareness  Street , DOTCompliance.Mailbox@energytransfer.com
PIPELINE Department  Houston, TX
COMPANY LLC 77002
300 - PLAINS BRYAN 333 CLAY Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
PIPELINE, L.P. FERGUSON STREET beferguson@paalp.com
(MGR SUITE 1600,
GIS/DATA HOUSTON,
INTEGRATION) TX 77002
30829 - () Public P.O. Box Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
ENTERPRISE Awareness 4324 , PublicAwareness@eprod.com
CRUDE PIPELINE Department Houston, TX
LLC 77210
31130 - DCP () DCP 370 17th St.  Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
MIDSTREAM MIDSTEAM = Suite 2500, meismont@dcpmidstream.com
Denver, CO
80202
31475 - TRINITY Michael 401 W. Wall  Phone: (432) 683-8263 Fax: (432) 683-8266
PIPELINE GP LLC Mendoza St., Midland, = Email: mmendoza@trinityco2.com
(Director of IT & TX 79701
Regulatory
Affairs)
31506 - Oracio Estrada 925 North Phone: (832) 486-2588 Fax: Email:
CONOCOPHILLIPS  (Sr. Eldridge oracio.estrada@conocophillips.com
COMPANY (E&P-L-  Coordinator, EC3-12-
48) Regulatory) W135,
Houston, TX
77079
31555 - KINDER () Public 1001 Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
MORGAN CO2 CO. Awareness  Louisiana St. PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM
LLC Coordinator  Suite 1000
Suite 1000,
Houston, TX

77002



31574 - WESTERN
REFINING
LOGISTICS, LP

31618 -
ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS
OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS
66 PIPELINE LLC

31888 -
CENTURION
PIPELINE L.P.

32011 - HOLLY
ENERGY
PARTNERS -
OPERATING, L.P.

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER
COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE, LLC

32248 - FRONTIER
FIELD SERVICES,
LLC

32296 - TARGA
RESOURCES
OPERATING LLC

32420 - GRAMA
RIDGE STORAGE
AND
TRANSPORTATION,
LLC

32450 -
ROADRUNNER
PIPELINE, L.L.C.

32634 - ENLINK
PERMIAN, LLC

Tony Minutillo
(Compliance
Manager)

Ryan Martin
(Public
Awareness
Administrator)

Tamara Diemer
(Compliance
Manager)

Lori Coupland
(VP
Compliance
and EHS)

0

Donnie
Krumsiek
(Regulatory
Compliance
Specialist I1)

Ed McCasland
(Measurement
Foreman)

Tim Huffer
(Mgr-
Regulatory
Compliance)

Steve Maker
(Operations
Manager)

Lori Coupland
(Director,
Compliance &
EHS)

Cordell Theriot
(Sr.DOT
Specialist)

Public
Awareness
Department

Public
Awareness
Department

1515
Arapahoe St
Tower 1;
Suite 1600,
Denver, CO
80202

P.O. Box
4324,
Houston, TX
77210

2331
Citywest
Blvd,
Houston, TX
77042

3600 W Sam
Houston
Pkwy S,
Houston, TX
77042

2828 N
Harwood St ,
Dallas, TX
75201

1300 Main
Street ,
Houston, TX
77002

100 W 5th St
, Tulsa, OK
74103

1001 Conoco
Rd PO Box
7, Maljamar,
NM 88264

1399
Davison Rd ,
Suphur, LA
70665

223 GRAMA
RIDGE
LANE ,
EUNICE, NM
88231

2828 N
Harwood St ,
Dallas, TX
75201

5235 Frank
Rd. , Erath,
LA 70533

Phone: (303) 531-9529 Fax: Email:
TMinutillo@MPLX.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email:
Ryan.Martin@p66.com

Phone: (832) 808-9234 Fax: Email:
Tamara_Diemer@centurionpl.com

Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: Email:
Lori.Coupland@hollyenergy.com

Phone: (877) 795-7271 Fax: Email:
DOTCompliance.Mailbox@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 561-8019 Fax: Email:
Donnie.Krumsiek@oneok.com

Phone: (575) 677-5110 Fax: (575) 677-5152
Email: emccasland@durangomidstream.com

Phone: (337) 583-5200 Fax: (918) 925-3849
Email: thuffer@targaresources.com

Phone: (575) 394-8767 Fax: Email:
SteveMaker@enstorinc.com

Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: (575) 748-4052
Email:
LORI.COUPLAND@HOLLYENERGY.COM

Phone: (337) 322-6682 Fax: Email:
ctheriot@enlink.com
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https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/

https://www.energytransfer.com

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-awareness-
and-pipeline-safety



39566 - LUCID
ENERGY
DELAWARE LLC

39654 - ORYX
DELAWARE OIL
TRANSPORT LLC

39688 -
MARKWEST NEW
MEXICO, L.L.C.

39950 - 3 BEAR
DELAWARE
OPERATING-NM,
LLC

40204 - SCM
OPERATIONS, LLC

4280 - EL PASO
NATURAL GAS CO

6141 - NEW
MEXICO GAS
COMPANY

Glen Blake
(Field EHS&R
Manager)

Bryan

Ferguson

(MGR
GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

Tony Minutillo
(Compliance
Supervisor)

Michael
Sanders (Sr.
Director,
Regulatory
Compliance)

Joan Harris
(Director of
Compliance)

Sheila
Ramamurthy
(Manager -
Integrity
Management )

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

PO Box 158
201 South
4th Street,
Artesia, NM
88210

333 CLAY
STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON,
TX 77002

1515

Arapahoe St.

Tower 1;
Suite 1600,
Denver, CO
80202

12700 Park
Central
Drive, Suite
700, Dallas,
TX 75251

5825 N Sam
Houston
Pkwy W,
Suite 150 ,
Houston, TX
77086

1001
Louisiana
Street Suite
1000,
Houston, TX
77002

7120
Wyoming
Blvd. Suite
20,

Albuquerque,

NM 87109

Phone: (575) 626-8168 Fax: Email: https://lucid-energy.com
gblake@lucid-energy.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
bcferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (303) 925-9253 Fax: Email:
TMinutillo@marathonpetroleum.com

Phone: (630) 649-8016 Fax: Email:
michael.sanders@deleklogistics.com

Phone: (713) 515-6916 Fax: Email:
Joan.Harris@SCmid.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:
PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (505) 697-3699 Fax: (505) 697-4481
Email: sheila.ramamurthy@nmgco.com
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https:/lwww.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness



